

City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-891 Version: 1 Name: Contract Award

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 11/8/2018 In control: City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency

to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: 11/19/2018 Final action:

Title: Approval of First Amendment to a Sole Source Professional Services Agreement with Veronica Tam

and Associates in the Amount of \$15,000 for Professional Services Related to the Revised Housing

Element

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report - VTA Contract Amendment

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

11/19/2018 1 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the

Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency

Approval of First Amendment to a Sole Source Professional Services Agreement with Veronica Tam and Associates in the Amount of \$15,000 for Professional Services Related to the Revised Housing Element